ALIKE

F

Pneumatic Flat Cutter
I7—R7ZvpMA

T050

w19._.

PARTS LIST

29289501
No.1162-00

e




C} ‘E;Q {V\ E"j‘ L

REF.NO_ . NOTE  PART RO, _ _ _ ______|] DESCRIETLON .. e s mam S A S Qty _
1 #01 MAT-050010A0  PNEUMATIC FLAT CUTTER ASM. /) ﬁé:j I7-Y§77IMIIR-03 1
2 #02 MAT-050010B0 PNEUMATIC FLAT CUTTER ASM, /v 0% I7-3%759M 00803 I
3 HAT-050020B0 KNIFE PLATE ASNM, AZA A3 (1)
4 RE-0300000-K0  E-RING 3 B 3hA7 3 n
5 WP-0450000-5D  WASHER 4.5X8X0.5 v3¥ ¥ % 4.5%X8%X0.5 (N
6 NAT-03509000 SPRING ISEZVE i) 1)
7 S8-7080510-TP  SCREW 1/8-44 L=4.5 L3Ry 1/8-44 L=4.5 (2)
8 MAT-03508000 MOVING KNIFF BRACKET b IAAN DA £ (1)
9 €Q-2020000-00 OIL WICK ayy (0.1)

10 MAT-05006000 KNIFE DRIVING RINK M Az Y (1)

11 MAT-03512000 KNIFE DRIVING RINK BRACKET ISV (D

12 MAT-03510000 KNIFE DRIVING RINK PIECE ARSL 3w (1

13 HAT-03510000 KNIFE DRIVING RINK PIECE AZFb Bav n

14 RE-0400000-K0  E-RING 4 Eft 4347 4 n

15 HAT-03506000 MOVING KNIFE LY n

16 MAT-03516000 011 TUBE HOLDER Fafan £7°F' A (1)

17 WP-0502616-8D  WASHER 1528 Mb _ (n

18 §5-7090520-TP  SCREW 0/64-40 L= 4.5 whE3Ey 9/64-40 L=4.5 )

19 €Q-2500000-F0  WASHER 3,7X8X1 b F % 3, 7K8X1 {1

20 MAT-05007000 011 TURE ASM. AZEIY1 F197° 43 (1)

71 HAT-050080A0 O1L TUBE ASK. b OAIDYIEI-1F1-7" 73 {1

22 §5-1060610-SP  SCREW 3/32-56 L=5.5 $5%¥ 3/32-56 L=5.5 {3}

23 CQ-2020000-00 OIL WICK vy (0.1)

24 MAT-03507000 KNIFE BAR DRIVING SHAFT b ARy ¥ (1)

25 MAT-03517000 AIR LEAK STOPPER I7Ehb A (1}

26 RP-4000000-00 VINYL TUBE, WHITE D=4 S ESEVE (0.1)

27 HAT-03505000 FIXED KNI¥E I74AR (1)

28 $5-8080610-SP  SCREW 1/8-44 L=5.5 pAZY 1/8-44 1=5.5 (0

29 NS-6110310-SP  NUT 11/64-40 aArEY 11/64-40 (1)

30 §5-7121410-TP  SCREW 3/16-28 L=14 YTy 3/16-28 L=14 (1)

31 MAT-03518000 KNIFE PLATE COVER AR (7% §3)

32 MAT-050020A0 KNIFE PLATE ASM. ARV AT (1

33 $5-8080310-TP  SCREW i/8-44 L=2.8 MRy 1/8-44 1=2.8 (1)

34 $5-7110840-SP  SCREW 11/64-40 1=7.8 LT3y 11/64-40 L=7.8 (1)

35 §5-7080520-SP  SCREW 1/8-44 L=4.9 yAv7Ey 1/8-44 L=4.9 8]

36 SS-7081310-SP  SCREW 1/8-44 L=12.5 TheI5y” 1/8-44 L=12.5 )

39 WP-0371016-8b  WASHER 3.7X8XI k59 A % 3.7XK8X! (1)

38 MAT-05005000 KNIFE PLATE P YANE AN (1)

39 §5-7120910-8P  SCREFN 3/16-28 L=0 Y53y 3/16-28 L=9 (1)

40 §5-6090520-SP  SCREW 9/64-40 1= 5.0 L33y 9/64-40 L=5 (1)

11 SS-7060310-SP  SCREW 3/32-58 L=3 RT3y 3/32-56 L=3 (D

42 MAT-05011000 KNIFE PLATE COVER AAR AAn - (D)

43 MAT-05012000 KNIFE PLATE COVER ARR A HAT - (1

- -
NOTE (iE&l) #01....FOR MOG-3716 ' MOG-3716f
#02. .. FOR NOJ-3916 MOJ-3916/8

JUKHAR &M

JLIKE

JUKI CORPORATION

HBLAKRSD, TR
Yo oter or for further
information,

please contact:

HIOA~Y DR PIERLBOEHFEELLEETIERBY ET,

# The description covered in {his paris list is subject to change for improvement of the commodity without notice.
Moo=y YR M, 19964568 REOHALETEELLLOTY.

# This parts list is edited in accordance with the product specificalions as of June 1996.

§6 - 06 Printed in Japan (f




